	I NSDS 06-08.12.2019r.

	DATA
	GODZINA
	NAZWA PRZEDMIOTU
	PROWADZĄCY
	SALA

	06.12.2019r.
	15.45-16.30
	BRAK ZAJĘĆ

	
	16.30-17.15
	

	
	17.30-18.15
	

	
	18.15-19.00
	

	
	19.15-20.00
	

	
	20.00-20.45
	

	DATA
	GODZINA
	NAZWA PRZEDMIOTU
	PROWADZĄCY
	SALA

	07.12.2019r
	08.00-08.45
	BRAK ZAJĘĆ

	
	08.45-09.30
	

	
	9.45-10.30
	

	
	10.45-11.30
	

	
	11.45-12.30
	

	
	12.30-13.15
	

	
	14.00-14.45
	

	
	14.45-15.30
	

	
	15.45-16.30
	

	
	16.30-17.15
	

	
	17.30-18.15
	

	
	18.15-19.00
	

	
	19.15-20.00
	

	
	20.00-20.45
	

	DATA
	GODZINA
	NAZWA PRZEDMIOTU
	PROWADZĄCY
	SALA

	08.12.2019r
	08.00-08.45
	BRAK ZAJĘĆ

	
	08.45-09.30
	

	
	9.45-10.30
	

	
	10.45-11.30
	

	
	11.45-12.30
	

	
	12.30-13.15
	

	
	14.00-14.45
	

	
	14.45-15.30
	

	
	15.45-16.30
	

	
	16.30-17.15
	

	
	17.30-18.15
	

	
	18.15-19.00
	

	
	19.15-20.00
	

	
	20.00-20.45
	



